THE SURVEYOR HAS NOT ABSTRACTED THIS

PROPERTY AND HAS RELIED ON THE TITLE 47116-FTC
COMMITMENT WITH THE GF NUMBER SHOWN

HEREON, PREPARED BY THE TITLE COMPANY

REFERENCED HEREON.

MHI JOB # H1J55F
FINAL

SCALE : 1"=20’
C.E # . 1720108352
PATE :  OCCTOBER 3, 2012

=

FMS

ESTABLISKHED 1978

19701 HIGHWAY 6, MANVEL, TEXAS 77578

Vs?v?vr\{"ils(szsggesylg-gscsgr?l THIS SURVEY IS SUBJECT TO ANY DEED
: : RESTRICTIONS AND/OR BUILDER

NOTES: GUIDELINES THAT MAY EXIST.

1. BEARINGS ARE BASED ON THE RECORDED PLAT.
2. *A PORTION OF A 25’ SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT
RECORDED IN H.C.C.F. NO. 20070550282, PER THE PLAT.

3. A7 . HIGICE. NO: 20070541515,

NOTE: THE HOUSE PLAN SHOWN HEREON 1S

A VINTAGE ROAYALE SECTION 1
FILM CODE NO. 619098 HCMR.
BLOCK 3
AT THE TIME OF THIS SURVEY, .
THE ENTIRE LOT WAS SODDED S A\ Lor 9 3 LOT 8
LOT 10 AN 5 5
A/ so1°5729" E 50.000 & | 2
/// 7 /I /, /L7L
7" U.E** 7
4 22.8° 1
©
L
E g _ E _ b 1 7.1 \\_
uoEx ol o
Egp 83y S S
Z5088° © [00)
~O> 553 o e
E % U03 dg 2 ~— Lu LO o~
gBEESS - i ONE STORY & =
“2u=0 £ Jd= .
225818 . - 2 BRICK & FRAME , LN
Fofzgz SR g .
[OF ROyl = QAl o] V|
e & =
coonszy o
SSorng 4 %% /10
e e H +H |
o<sn<yY - -
Z O, % Z |k — ol
2 8 D T0 7o) 0
B=-Dobd
Gocgdz g
E<TZE0 (@)
goiges | 143 S
W 2 s 0
%E%QS 20" B.L\ i 19.9’
M‘—Lmi—G - ey sl o e e e S S T b i et
ook r<L <
o o8z a
<J( “d E [ ] % 8 A & 4 ;
go5geLEE i B
Ephugse B o e S e b S e s e
0E4F295 bR ~
Eho6266 SAN. S.E.*
@E o i S
=l ] 37' g1\ N01°57'29" W 50.00'
/| INDICATES CONCRETE SLAB COVERED. ‘ :
, 10’ S.S.E.
[ INDICATES CONCRETE UNCOVERED.
L ¥ INDICATES 6’ BOARD FENCE. KEYSTONIE RIDGE LANE
B.L. INDICATES BUILDING LINE. (50" R.O.W.))
Lk, INDICATES UTILITY EASEMENT.
STM. S.E. INDICATES STORM SEWER EASEMENT.
8 INDICATES I.R. W/CAP FOUND (CONTROL MONUMENT).
@® INDICATES I.R. W/CAP FOUND.
@ INDICATES I.R. W/CAP FOUND AT FENCE CORNER.
LoT 40, BLOGK 2 , OF VINTAGE ROYALE SECTION TWO (2) AMENDING PLAT NO. 1
MAP RECORDED IN FILM CODE NO. 647004 OF THE MAP RECORDS,

HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS.
ADDRESS : 15914 KEYSTONE RIDGE LANE, HOUSTON, TEXAS 77070

TO : _MILLENNIUM TITLE COMPANY (_EXCLUSIVELY )

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT CORRECTLY REPRESENTS A SURVEY MADE UNDER MY SUPERVISION ON THE GROUND, AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
INFORMATION PROVIDED TO ME, AND CORRECTLY REPRESENTS THE FACTS FOUND AT THE TIME OF THIS SURVEY.

THIS LOT IS LOCATED WITHIN ZONE "X", AN AREA DETERMINED BY FEMA TO BE OUTSIDE OF THE 500-YEAR FLOOD, 4
AS SCALED ON FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP NUMBER 4820 | CO240L, MAP REVISED JUNE 18, 2007. THIS

INFORMATION IS FOR FLOOD INSURANCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED TO IDENTIFY ANY SPECIFIC -

FLOOD HAZARDS THAT MAY OR MAY NOT EXIST. SCHAT R. SHERIDAN

RLK REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR, No. 6171




